ICOP-6083 Series
ICOP-6084 Series
Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules
Single LAN/DUAL LAN/Mini-PCI
Audio-Video/Audio/Video
User’s Manual
(Revision1.0)
ii

Board Size 100mm X 66mm (3.93 x 2.59 inches)
Operating Temp. -20oC ~ +70oC
0.5 Ordering Information
 X-PCI I/O Expansion Modules
Type Number Function Decription
ICOP-6083L1 X-PCI Single LAN I/O Module
ICOP-6083L2 X-PCI Dual LAN I/O Module
ICOP-6083-Mini-PCI X-PCI Mini-PCI Module
ICOP-6084AV X-PCI Video Captured Audio I/O Module
ICOP-6084A X-PCI Audio I/O Module
ICOP-6084V X-PCI Video Captured I/O Module, 3-channels
4 ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules
This page is intentionally left blank.
ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules  5
C h a p t e r  1
Introduction
1.1 Board Outline – ICOP-6083 Series
 ICOP-6083L2
 (Tiny Vortex86 Dual LAN I/O Module)
6 ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules
 ICOP-6083L1
 (Tiny Vortex86 Single LAN I/O Module)
 ICOP-6083-Mini-PCI
 (Tiny Vortex86 Mini-PCI I/O Module)
ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules  7
1.2 Board Outline – ICOP-6084 Series
 ICOP-6084AV
 (Tiny Vortex86 Audio Video-IN I/O Module)
 ICOP-6084V
 (Tiny Vortex86 Video-IN I/O Module)
8 ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules
 ICOP-6084A
 (Tiny Vortex86 Audio I/O Module)
ICOP-6083/ICOP-6084 Series : Tiny Vortex86 I/O Modules  9
1.3 Board Outline – ICOP-6082
 ICOP-6082 – X-PCI Bus Interface connector
Component Side  Reverse Solder Side
Warning : Be sure that you have the right orientation when adding Tiny I/O
modules into the X-PCI bus of the ICOP-6082 (Tiny Vortex86 CPU module).